5/17/2020 Groz Tools
www.groz-tools.com/index.cfm?md=Content&sd=PopPrintProduct_cat_C&ProductID=375 1/2
OIL CANS       PT Series      OC Series
PRINT
esp  Aceiteras fr  Huilier à poignée de  Metal-Öler
Product Brief
Complete range of oil dispensing cans in a range of sizes from 125 ml
to 1 litre (4 oz. to 1 quart)

Pistol style are supplied with either rigid steel or wire braided flexible
extension
Ordering Information
CAT. NR. ORD. NR. CAT. NR. ORD. NR. CAT. NR. ORD. NR.
CAPACITY
SPOUT LENGTH
RIGID SPOUT FLEXIBLE SPOUT RIGID & FLEXIBLE SPOUT RIGID FLEXIBLE
 PT SERIES - LEVER TYPE - STEEL PUMP
 MP21R 41410  MP21F 41420  MP21R/F 41430  200 ml / 6 oz. 5" (125 mm) 6" (150 mm)
 MP22R 41411  MP22F 41421  MP22R/F 41431  300 ml / 10 oz. 5" (125 mm) 6" (150 mm)
 MP22/4R 41412  MP22/4F 41422  MP22/4R/F 41432  400 ml / 13 oz. 6" (150 mm) 7" (175 mm)
 MP23R 41413  MP23F 41423  MP23R/F 41433  500 ml / 16 oz / 1
pint 6" (150 mm) 7" (175 mm)
 MP24R 41414  MP24F 41424  MP24R/F 41434  700 ml / 23 oz. 7" (175 mm) 8" (200 mm)
 MP25R 41415  MP25F 41425  MP25R/F 41435  1000 ml / 1 quart 8" (200 mm) 9" (225 mm)
PT SERIES - LEVER TYPE - BRASS PUMP
 MP21RB 41610  MP21FB 41620  MP21R/FB 41630  200 ml / 6 oz. 5" (125 mm) 6" (150 mm)
 MP22RB 41611  MP22FB 41621  MP22R/FB 41631  300 ml / 10 oz. 5" (125 mm) 6" (150 mm)
 MP22/4RB 41612  MP22/4FB 41622  MP22/4R/FB 41632  400 ml / 13 oz. 6" (150 mm) 7" (175 mm)
javascript:window.print();
5/17/2020 Groz Tools
www.groz-tools.com/index.cfm?md=Content&sd=PopPrintProduct_cat_C&ProductID=375 2/2